The Love Foundation, Inc.

Contact: John T. Goltz, VP *The Love Foundation, Inc.* jtgoltz@thelovefoundation.com

The Love Foundation Honored as 2014 Top-Rated Nonprofit GreatNonprofits.org Award is based on Positive Online Reviews

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Orlando, Florida based nonprofit, The Love Foundation, Inc., is honored as a 2014 Top-Rated Nonprofit by GreatNonprofits.org. The Award is based on a large number of positive online reviews highlighting the significant impact and integrity of the organization, it's international reach and compassionate focus.

Orlando, FL November 4, 2014 – The Love Foundation announced today that it has been honored with a prestigious 2014 Top-Rated Award by GreatNonprofits, the leading provider of user reviews about nonprofit organizations.

"We are excited to be named a Top-Rated 2014 Nonprofit," says Harold W. Becker, Founder and President of The Love Foundation. We are proud of our accomplishments this year, including our eleventh presentation of Global Love Day, May 1st, our annual celebration of humanity. The Top-Rated Nonprofit award was based on the large number of positive reviews that The Love Foundation received – reviews written by volunteers, board members, donors and clients. People posted their personal experience with the nonprofit.

For example, one person wrote, I have no words that can truly express (The) Love Foundation's positive influence in my life. I have experienced nothing but unconditional LOVE from Harold and John on every and ALL occasions of my life. I am GRATEFUL for them and for ALL that they do for humanity. The Love Foundation is a self-less foundation, helping others BE, LOVE and ACCEPT oneself, just the way they are. I can truly say I am the person that I am; a confident, loving, honest human being because of the Love Foundation's positive influence in my life. I believe each and every human being should know about the Love Foundation and be a part of it. War filled world needs more of LOVE, and the Love Foundation provide just that."

Being on the Top-Rated list gives donors and volunteers more confidence that this is a credible organization. The reviews by volunteers, clients and other donors show the on-the-ground results of this nonprofit. This award is a form of recognition by the community.

The Love Foundation is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization with the mission of inspiring people to love unconditionally. Established in 2000, TLF has become the internationally recognized leading resource for understanding and applying unconditional love. Their vision is to assist people by building a practical foundation and experience of love within individuals and society as a whole, through their education, research and charitable programs.

For more information, contact John T. Goltz, Vice President

#